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Tidrukute F 60 m

Lee Palm

Maria Pagas
Hanna Maia Tiide
Helena Kook

Tiidrukute E 60 m
Kristin Kalam
Annette Karp
Iris-Annabel Metsik
Mishell Hanni
Rebecca Maitus
Kadri Muuga
Kristiina Sarv
Angelina Jerjomina
Liilia Pilden
Lisethe Angelika Vahi
K.E

Elin Mai Sérg
Mari-Ann Juurikas
Maarika Maripuu

Tiidrukute D 60 m
Johanna Puntso
Mariliis Muuga

Maria Helena Vallikivi

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg

Kirke Timmusk
Anna Birjukova
Hannabel Saareli
Elis Seeland
Mariann Alber
Katriin Lau
Merilyn Meeder

Tiidrukute C 60 m
Margot Kreem
Anna Maria Orel
Mia Brit Ots

Marite Helina Sihver
Gete Tiirats

Krete Ennok
Hanna-Liis Karp
Diana Halla

Kerda Timmusk
Vanessa Reitel
Kristin Kasak

Spordiklubi Leksi 44

JOULUVOISTLUS

Protokoll

26.08.01
28.07.01
17.02.02
12.09.02

19.11.99
27.06.99
15.02.00
01.03.99
05.10.00
18.11.00
05.02.99
12.03.00
20.03.00
27.07.00

19.01.99
23.06.00
29.12.99

02.03.97
17.04.97
11.08.97
16.12.96
11.04.98
04.01.97
05.02.97
21.06.98
02.12.98
14.08.97
21.10.98

14.12.95
11.12.96
09.09.96
24.07.96
31.05.96
29.07.95
02.08.96
08.07.95
08.08.95
07.03.96
26.04.96

13. detsember 2008
Lasnamae KJH

11,71
13,09
13,49
13,78

11,23
11,47
11,48
11,67
11,83
11,84
12,05
12,28
12,30
12,36
12,57

12,77
12,79
12,98

9,51
9,62
9,65
9,74
9,99
10,11
10,42
10,55
10,57
10,82
11,08

9,12
9,29
9,38
9,42
9,54
9,61
9,67
9,71
10,11
10,11
10,11
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Naiste 60 m

Grete Anton

Liis Paavel
Suviliis Sakk
Anna Haritonova

Britta Luup

Poiste F 60 m
Xander Rani

Tomi Markus Alber
Aleksander Holm
David Jaanson

Poiste E 60 m

Bret Anders Veber
Tomi-Willjard Tambur
Marti-Karl Leppik
Lauri Linnas

Rain Erik Elias

Poiste D 60 m
Eduard Ulevain
Martin Kokk
Karl-Markus Pihlakas
Kasper Anton
Robert Pdlder
Martin Tasa
Henry Savi
Vahur Kurvits
Mart Pallin
Sven Holm
Mario Nasr
Aleksander Taik
Filip Taik

Poiste C 60 m
Egon Leinfeld
Mark Leinfeld
Harli Marten Aas
Egon Vaiksaar
Silver Ambur
Argo Rihkrand
Steven Adamberg

Meeste 60 m
Marek Korindt
Ronne Séara
Karl Hurt
Ramo Kask
Juhan Kilumets
Rauno Oismaa

27.09.94

15.03.91

15.09.85

10.11.93

07.07.94

02.09.01
08.04.02
22.06.01
06.07.03

13.04.99
19.09.99
28.05.99
28.09.00
23.11.00

04.02.97
13.06.97
15.02.97
13.01.97
20.03.97
24.11.97
31.03.97
17.04.98
01.01.97
09.08.98
17.05.97
25.08.98
25.08.98

31.01.95
31.01.95
28.05.96
07.02.95
27.02.95
23.03.95
19.10.96

25.10.88
08.12.87
27.10.90
13.07.89
15.10.89
17.06.89

8,55
8,95
8,97
9,06

9,69

11,42
12,53
13,21
13,94

10,49
10,76
10,93
11,17
12,62

9,42
9,64
9,74
9,86
10,39
10,42
10,55
10,73
10,79
10,83
11,17
11,60
11,66

8,61
9,05
9,07
9,11
9,24
9,38
9,77

7,16
7,31
7,37
7,61
7,63
7,63
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Markus Leemet
Indrek Luik

Marlon Pukk

Olavi Loo
Tiidrukute E 200 m
Lee Palm

Hanna Maia Tiide
Maria Pagas
Helena Kook

Regina Vanner

Tiidrukute E 200 m
Iris-Annabel Metsik
Kristin Kalam
Rebecca Maitus
Annette Karp
Mishell Hanni

Kadri Muuga

Liilia Pilden

Kristiina Sarv
Angelina Jerjomina
Mari-Ann Juurikas
Margaret Vanner
Lisethe Angelika Vahi
K.E

Elin Mai Sérg
Maarika Maripuu

Tiidrukute D 200 m
Johanna Puntso
Mariliis Muuga
Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg
Maria Helena Vallikivi
Kirke Timmusk

Anna Birjukova
Hannabel Saareli
Mariann Alber

Katriin Lau

Merilyn Meeder

Tiidrukute C 200 m
Margot Kreem
Anna Maria Orel
Mia Brit Ots

Diana Halla

Marite Helina Sihver
Krete Ennok

Gete Tiirats
Hanna-Liis Karp
Vanessa Reitel
Kerda Timmusk

22.08.93
08.03.83
08.10.94
21.07.71

26.08.01

17.02.02

28.07.01

12.09.02

30.08.02

15.02.00
19.11.99
05.10.00
27.06.99
01.03.99
18.11.00
20.03.00
05.02.99
12.03.00
23.06.00
25.04.99
27.07.00

19.01.99
29.12.99

02.03.97
17.04.97
16.12.96
11.08.97
11.04.98
04.01.97
05.02.97
02.12.98
14.08.97
21.10.98

14.12.95
11.12.96
09.09.96
08.07.95
24.07.96
29.07.95
31.05.96
02.08.96
07.03.96
08.08.95

7,76
7,99
8,70
8,80

43,71
48,37
48,96
55,45

58,22

40,28
40,50
41,03
41,21
41,43
43,19
43,27
43,88
44,38
44,52
45,39
45,87
48,71

49,08
55,43

32,31
32,56
33,19
33,32
33,86
35,09
36,22
37,72
37,92
DQ

29,87
31,29
31,31
31,64
31,97
32,86
33,09
33,18
33,67
34,50
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Kristin Kasak

Naiste 200 m
Grete Anton

Liis Paavel
Suviliis Sakk
Anna Haritonova
Britta Luup

Poiste F 200 m

Xander Rani
Tomi Markus Alber
Aleksander Holm

David Jaanson

Poiste E 200 m

Bret Anders Veber
Marti-Karl Leppik
Tomi-Willjard Tambur
Rain Erik Elias

Lauri Linnas

Poiste D 200 m
Martin Kokk
Eduard Ulevain
Karl-Markus Pihlakas
Kasper Anton
Robert Pdlder
Martin Tasa
Mart Pallin
Vahur Kurvits
Sven Holm
Henry Savi
Aleksander Taik
Filip Taik

Mario Nasr

Poiste C 200 m
Egon Leinfeld
Egon Vaiksaar
Silver Ambur
Harli Marten Aas
Mark Leinfeld
Argo Rihkrand
Steven Adamberg

Meeste 200 m
Marek Korindt
Karl Hurt
Ronne Séara
Ramo Kask
Juhan Kilumets
Rauno Oismaa

26.04.96

27.09.94
15.03.91
15.09.85
10.11.93
07.07.94

02.09.01

08.04.02

22.06.01

06.07.03

13.04.99
28.05.99
19.09.99
23.11.00
28.09.00

13.06.97
04.02.97
15.02.97
13.01.97
20.03.97
24.11.97
01.01.97
17.04.98
09.08.98
31.03.97
25.08.98
25.08.98
17.05.97

31.01.95
07.02.95
27.02.95
28.05.96
31.01.95
23.03.95
19.10.96

25.10.88
27.10.90
08.12.87
13.07.89
15.10.89
17.06.89

34,93

28,47
29,92
30,67
30,80
33,36

44,64
47,42
51,09

52,80

35,55
37,62
38,28
48,53
56,70

31,70
31,81
32,97
33,27
34,98
35,83
36,12
36,79
37,21
37,92
41,59
42,45
DQ

29,61
30,25
30,76
30,89
31,30
33,58
34,63

22,96
23,61
23,79
23,99
24,12
24,59



Markus Leemet 22.09.93 25,41
Indrek Luik 08.03.83 25,41
Olavi Loo 21.07.71 29,23
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Marlon Pukk 08.10.94 34,19



Tiidrukute D korqushiipe

1 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 1.27
2  Johanna Puntso 02.03.97 1.19
3  Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96 1.15
4 Kirke Timmusk 11.04.98 1.11
5 Maria Helena Vallikivi 11.08.97 1.07
6-7  Anna Birjukova 04.01.97 1.03
6-7 Hannabel Saareli 05.02.97 1.03
8 Elis Seeland 21.06.98 0.99
9 Mariann Alber 02.12.98 0.95
Tiidrukute C kdrgushiipe
1 Diana Halla 08.07.95 1.39
2 Margot Kreem 14.12.95 1.35
3 Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.96 1.27
4 Krete Ennok 29.07.95 1.27
5 Vanessa Reitel 07.03.96 1.23
6  Mia Brit Ots 09.09.96 1.19
7  Gete Tiirats 31.05.96 1.15
8  Anna Maria Orel 11.12.96 1.15
9 Kerda Timmusk 08.08.95 1.1
10-11 Kristin Kasak 26.04.96 1.07
10-11 Hanna-Liis Karp 02.08.96 1.07
Naiste kdrgushiipe
1 Renna Toniste 10.07.72 1.51
2  Suviliis Sakk 15.09.85 1.47
3  Liina Peel 24.04.84 1.47
4  Grete Anton 27.09.94 1.39
5-6 Britta Luup 07.07.94 1.27
5-6 Anna Haritonova 10.11.93 1.27
7  Liis Paavel 15.03.91 1.23
Poiste D korgushiipe
1 Kasper Anton 13.01.97 1.35
2  Martin Kokk 13.06.97 1.31
3 Eduard Ulevain 04.02.97 1.19
4  Martin Tasa 24.11.97 1.15
5 Karl-Markus Pihlakas 15.02.97 1.1
6  Robert Polder 20.02.97 1.03
7  Mart Pallin 01.01.97 1.03
8 Sven Holm 09.08.98 1.03
9-11  Mario Nasr 17.05.97 0.99
9-11  Henry Savi 31.03.97 0.99
9-11  Vahur Kurvits 17.04.98 0.99
12 Filip Taik 25.08.98 0.99
13  Aleksander Taik 25.08.98 0.99
Poiste C korgushiipe
1 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 1.43
2  Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 1.39
3  Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 1.39
4  Silver Ambur 27.02.95 1.35
5 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 1.35
6 Harli Marten Aas 28.05.96 1.23
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Steven Adamberg
Meeste korgushiipe

Juhan Kilumets
Ramo Kask
Marek Korindt
Markus Leemet
Rauno Oismaa
Karl Hurt
Marlon Pukk

Tiidrukute F kaugushiipe
Lee Palm

Maria Pagas

Hanna Maia Tiide

Helena Kook

Tiidrukute E kaugushiipe
Annette Karp
Mishell Hanni
Kristiina Sarv
Rebecca Maitus
Kadri Muuga
Angelina Jerjomina
Margaret Vanner
Maarika Maripuu
Liilia Pilden
Iris-Annabel Metsik
K.E

Mari-Ann Juurikas
Kristin Kalam

Lisethe Angelika Vahi
Elin Mai Sérg

Poiste F kaugushiipe
Tomi Markus Alber
Aleksander Holm
Xander Rani

David Jaanson

Poiste E kauqushiipe
Tomi-Willjard Tambur
Marti-Karl Leppik
Lauri Linnas

Bret Anders Veber
Rain Erik Elias

Tiidrukute D kuulitouge

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg
Mariliis Muuga
Johanna Puntso

Hannabel Saareli

19.10.96

15.10.89
13.07.89
25.10.88
22.08.93
17.06.89
27.10.90
08.10.94

26.08.01
28.07.01
17.02.02
12.09.02

27.06.99
01.03.99
05.02.99
05.10.00
18.11.00
12.03.00
25.04.99
29.12.99
20.03.00
15.02.00

23.06.00
19.11.99
27.07.00
19.01.99

08.04.02
22.06.01
02.09.01
06.07.03

19.09.99
28.05.99
28.09.00
13.04.99
23.11.00

16.12.96

17.04.97

02.03.97

05.02.97

2 kg

1.95
1.75
1.75
1.67
1.67
1.63
1.27

2.33
2.1
1.74
1.65

2.50
242
2.36
2.29
2.26
2.23
2.23
2.23
2.10
2.10
2.06

1.92
1.81
1.72
1.69

2.06
2.06
1.98
1.64

3.12
3.11
2.93
2.88
1.94

7.26

7.26

6.92

6.34
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Katriin Lau

Anna Birjukova

Kirke Timmusk

Maria Helena Vallikivi
Elis Seeland

Mariann Alber

Tiidrukute C kuulitouge

Anna Maria Orel
Vanessa Reitel
Margot Kreem
Krete Ennok
Kristin Kasak
Marite Helina Sihver
Diana Halla
Gete Tiirats

Mia Brit Ots
Hanna-Liis Karp
Kerda Timmusk

Neidude kuulitouge
Britta Luup

Grete Anton
Anna Haritonova

Liis Paavel

Naiste kuulitouge
Suviliis Sakk

Renna Toniste

Liina Peel

Poiste D kuulitouge
Sven Holm

Martin Kokk

Eduard Ulevain

14.08.97

04.01.97

11.04.98

11.08.97

21.06.98

02.12.98

11.12.96

07.03.96

14.12.95

29.07.95

26.04.96

24.07.96

08.07.95

31.05.96

09.09.96

02.08.96

08.08.95

07.07.94

27.09.94

10.11.93

15.03.91

15.09.85

10.07.72

24.04.84

09.08.98

13.06.97

04.02.97

2 kg

3 kg

4 kg

2 kg

5.87

5.48

5.34

5.01

4.54

3.97

9.08

7.90

7.85

7.84

7.78

7.10

7.06

6.63

5.60

5.32

4.32

9.12

9.05

8.87

8.10

10.06

9.20

9.14

8.58

8.34

7.80
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12

13

Kasper Anton
Karl-Markus Pihlakas
Martin Tasa

Henry Savi

Filip Taik

Mario Nasr

Mart Pallin
Aleksander Taik
Robert Pdlder

Vahur Kurvits

Poiste C kuulitouge

Egon Vaiksaar
Argo Rihkrand
Egon Leinfeld
Silver Ambur
Mark Leinfeld
Steven Adamberg
Harli Marten Aas

Poiste B kuulitouge
Markus Leemet

Marlon Pukk

Meesjuunioride kuulitduge

Ramo Kask
Juhan Kilumets
Rauno Oismaa

Meeste kuulitduge
Ragnar Linnas

Indrek Luik
Erik Velleramm

Marek Korindt

13.01.97

15.02.97

24.11.97

31.03.97

25.08.98

17.05.97

01.01.97

25.08.98

20.03.97

17.04.98

07.02.95

23.03.95

31.01.95

27.02.95

31.01.95

19.10.96

28.05.96

22.09.93

08.10.94

13.07.89

15.10.89

17.06.89

27.08.83

08.03.83

28.06.72

25.10.88

3 kg

4 kg

6 kg

7,26 kg

7.76

7.30

6.62

6.42

5.93

5.90

5.77

5.76

5.63

4.90

8.97

8.36

8.28

8.04

7.42

6.75

4.30

10.30

8.66

13.56

13.53

9.98

11.86

11.82

11.13

10.10



5 OlavilLoo 21.07.71 7.53

Peakohtunik Peeter Randaru



